Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

IN-0005902

Total

$100.00

$1,050.00

$80.00

$1,600.00

$700.00

Los Angeles, CA 90063 PROOF
(323) 263-1657
01/20/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY PO: Invoice Date:
01/27/2023 09:00 AM | EVENT Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
01/29/2023 09:00 AM | STRIKE 8437 Warner Dr, Culver City Ca 90232
Salesperson: California Villanueva
POINT OF CONTACT: MAGGI Bustamante
650-996-7739
Description Qtty Price
General
Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - Clear 43" 1 $100.00 T
14"W x 14"L x 43'H
[T I Stand Up Tables - Ibiza - White Marble Round 7 $150.00 T
’ ) 364l Il alDiam X 314 { a8 0 H
— Barstools - Tokyo - White Leather 8 $10.00 T
ry 18"Diam x 30"H
—
Bars - Beverly Hills - Wood 8' 2 $800.00 T
Silver Brush top
8'W x 40"Lx 45'H
NOTE - PAINT BAR WHITE AS SHOWN IN PHOTO.
Services
LABOR: DELIVERY + STRIKE 2 $350.00
MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS 1 $150.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$150.00

$2,830.00
$850.00
$268.85
($0.00)
$3,948.85
($0.00)
$3,948.85
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