



01/20/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY 01/27/2023 09:00 AM | EVENT 01/29/2023 09:00 AM | STRIKE PO: Shipping Address: 8437 Warner Dr, Culver City Ca 90232

POINT OF CONTACT: MAGGI 650-996-7739

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante

PROOF

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - Clear 43" 14"W x 14"L x 43"H	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Stand Up Tables - Ibiza - White Marble Round 36âN N âNDFam X 31âN N âN N H	7	\$150.00	Т	\$1,050.00
A	Barstools - Tokyo - White Leather 18"Diam x 30"H	8	\$10.00	Т	\$80.00
三	Bars - Beverly Hills - Wood 8' Silver Brush top 8'W x 40"Lx 45"H NOTE - PAINT BAR WHITE AS SHOWN IN PHOTO.	2	\$800.00	Т	\$1,600.00
Services					
	LABOR: DELIVERY + STRIKE	2	\$350.00		\$700.00
	MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ		\$2,830.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes :			\$850.00 \$268.85
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
Notes			To	otal:	\$3,948.85
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$3,948.85